Abstract of Votes Cast For

In the County of HOUSTON, State of Minnesota
at the STATE PRIMARY held in townships and cities of this county
on Tuesday, August 09, 2022

as compiled from the official returns.



Abstract print version 34082, generated 8/10/2022 2:06:20 PM

Summary of HOUSTON County Totals
Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m. 12435
Number of persons registered on Election Day 92
Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots 220
Number of federal office only absentee ballots 0
Number of presidential absentee ballots 0
Total number of persons voting 3456

Summary of HOUSTON County Totals
Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS
R - Republican

DFL - Democratic-Farmer-Labor

GLC - Grassroots - Legalize Cannabis
LMN - Legal Marijuana Now

NP - Nonpartisan

NP - Nonpartisan
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U.S. Representative District 1

R
Brad Finstad
1220

DFL
James Rainwater
59

GLC
Brian Abrahamson
8

LMN
Richard B. Reisdorf
11

State Representative District 26B

R
Gregory M. Davids
1379

Governor & Lt Governor

Secretary of State

R
Scott Jensen and Matt Birk
1461

DFL

Tim Walz and Peggy
Flanagan

1459

GLC

Darrell Paulsen and Ed
Engelmann

a4

LMN .

Chris Wright and L.C.
Lawrence Converse
5

R
Erik van Mechelen
735

R
Jeremy Munson
615

DFL DFL
George H. Kalberer Jeff Ettinger
35 1416

R
Laura H. Thorson
440

R R

Joyce Lynne Lacey and Kent Bob "Again™ Camey Jr and
Edwards Captain Jack Sparrow

177 121

DFL

Ole Savior and Julia M
Parker

49

GLC

Steve Patterson and Matt
Huff

4

LMN

James McCaskel and David
Sandbeck

6

R
Kim Crockett
918
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Attorney General

DFL
Steve Carlson
677

R
Sharon Anderson
244

DFL
Bill Dahn
156

DFL
Steve Simon
698

R
Doug Wardlow
749

DFL
Keith Ellison
1287

R
Jim Schultz
724
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

County: Houston

Precinct Persons Registered Persons Registered  Total Number of Boundary Change

asof 7AM. on Election Day Persons Voting Since Last Election
0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP. 180 0 68 No
0010 : BROWNSVILLE 362 2 114 No
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 311 1 84 No
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 733 4 181 No
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 933 5 204 No
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 421 4 97 No
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 179 4 55 No
0040 : EITZEN 170 1 42 No
0045 : HOKAH . 353 10 110 No
0050 : HOKAH TWP. 327 2 115 No
0055 : HOUSTON 566 9 141 No
0060 : HOUSTON TWP. 280 3 74 No
0065 : JEFFERSON TWP. 78 0 16 No
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1 1623 12 485 Yes
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2 1161 4 316 Yes
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3 758 9 208 Yes
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP. 824 3 294 Yes
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP. 247 0 52 No
0030 : MONEY CREEK TWP. 389 0 117 No
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP, 427 2 77 No
0100 : SHELDON TWP, 204 0 33 No
0105 : SPRING GROVE 740 10 207 No
0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP. 242 1 115 No
0115 : UNION TWP. 249 2 61 No
0120 : WILMINGTON TWP. 273 2 75 No
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP. 154 0 48 No
0130 : YUCATAN TWP. 251 2 . 67 No
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

Total: 12435 92 3456
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

Office Title: U.S. Representative District 1

County: Houston

Precinct R R

Brad Finstad Jeremy Munson
0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP. 23 1
0010 : BROWNSVILLE 42 8
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 39 10
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 70 43
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 82 47
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 39 28
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 22 9
0040 : EITZEN 24 8
0045 : HOKAH 29 35
0050 : HOKAH TWP. 51 13
0055 : HOUSTON 55 23
0060 : HOUSTON TWP. 38 13
0065 : JEFFERSON TWP. 5 2
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1 165 53
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2 68 36
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3 63 18
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP. 99 49
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP. 27 7
0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP. 58 15
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP. 19 12
0100 : SHELDON TWP. 24 3
0105 : SPRING GROVE 61 41
0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP. 26 59
0115 : UNION TWP. 27 13
0120 : WILMINGTON TWP. 18 30
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP. 23 9
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

Office Title: U.S. Representative District 1

County: Houston

Precinct R R

Brad Finstad Jeremy Munson
0130 : YUCATAN TWP. 23 20
Total: 1220 615
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

Office Title: U.S. Representative District 1

County: Houston

Precinct DFL DFL
James Rainwater George H. Kalberer

0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP. 0

0010 : BROWNSVILLE

0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP.
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1

0025 : CALEDONIA P-2

0030 : CALEDONIA TWP.
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP.
0040 : EITZEN

0045 : HOKAH

0050 : HOKAH TWP.

0055 : HOUSTON

0060 : HOUSTON TWP.

0065 : JEFFERSON TWP.
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP.
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP.

0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP.
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP.
0100 : SHELDON TWP.

0105 : SPRING GROVE

0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP.
0115 : UNION TWP.

0120 : WILMINGTON TWP.
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP.
0130 : YUCATAN TWP.
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DFL
Jeff Ettinger

31
48
22
60
70
27
16
8
27
39
57
22
8
246
192
122
129
14
36
40

91
25
20
22
15
23



Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

Office Title: U.S. Representative District 1

Total: 59 35 1416
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Detaif of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

Office Title: U.S. Representative District 1

County: Houston

Precinct GLC
Brian Abrahamson
0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP.

0010 : BROWNSVILLE

0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP.
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1

0025 : CALEDONIA P-2

0030 : CALEDONIA TWP.
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP.
0040 : EITZEN

0045 : HOKAH

0050 : HOKAH TWP.

0055 : HOUSTON

0060 : HOUSTON TWP.

0065 : JEFFERSON TWP.
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP.
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP.

0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP.
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP.
0100 : SHELDON TWP.

0105 : SPRING GROVE

0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP.
0115 : UNION TWP.

0120 : WILMINGTON TWP.,
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP.
0130 : YUCATAN TWP.
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

Office Title: U.S. Representative District 1

Total: 8

Page 11 of 33



Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

Office Title: U.S. Representative District 1

County: Houston

Precinct LMN
Richard B. Reisdorf
0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP.

0010 : BROWNSVILLE

0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP.
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1

0025 : CALEDONIA P-2

0030 : CALEDONIA TWP.
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP.
0040 : EITZEN

0045 : HOKAH

0050 : HOKAH TWP.

0055 : HOUSTON

0060 : HOUSTON TwpP.

0065 : JEFFERSON TWP.
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP.
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP.

0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP.
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP.
0100 : SHELDON TWP.

0105 : SPRING GROVE

0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP.
0115 : UNION TWP.

0120 : WILMINGTON TWP.
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP.
0130 : YUCATAN TWP.
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

Office Title: U.S. Representative District 1

Total: 1
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

Office Title: State Representative District 268

County: Houston

Precinct R R

Gregory M. Davids Laura H. Thorson
0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP. 24 10
0010 : BROWNSVILLE 38 11
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 42 7
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 85 30
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 96 28
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 53 14
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 30 4
0040 : EITZEN 3 2
0045 : HOKAH 54 9
0050 : HOKAH TWP. 49 16
0055 : HOUSTON 61 17
0060 : HOUSTON TWP. 33 13
0065 : JEFFERSON TWP. 7 0
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1 . 173 41
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2 71 32
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3 58 21
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP. 118 31
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP. 27 7
0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP. 46 24
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP. 25 7
0100 : SHELDON TWP. 21 6
0105 : SPRING GROVE 53 48
0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP. 63 23
0115 : UNION TWP. 33 6
0120 : WILMINGTON TWP. 34 16
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP. 27 1
0130 : YUCATAN TWP. 27 16
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

Office Title: State Representative District 26B

Total: 1379 440
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

Office Title: Governor & Lt Governor

County: Houston

Precinct R R R
Scott Jensen and Matt  Joyce Lynne Lacey and Bob "Again” Carney Jr

Birk Kent Edwards and Captain Jack

Sparrow

0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP. 22 8 4
0010 : BROWNSVILLE 38 7 3
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 41 0 4
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 99 8 2
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 100 9 12
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 52 10 3
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 26 3 2
0040 : EITZEN 26 2 2
0045 : HOKAH 46 10 7
0050 : HOKAH TWP. 52 5 6
0055 : HOUSTON 55 16 7
0060 : HOUSTON TWP. 41 4 3
0065 : JEFFERSON TWP. 4 1 1
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1 186 15 7
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2 76 17 6
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3 59 10 6
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP. 112 12 19
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP. 27 5 0
0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP. 53 1" 6
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP. 24 5 0
0100 : SHELDON TWP. 20 1 5
0105 : SPRING GROVE 84 9 6
0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP. 73 4 3
0115 : UNION TWP. 39 1 0
0120 : WILMINGTON TWP. 42 2 3
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP. 24 0 3
0130 : YUCATAN TWP. 40 2 1
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

Office Title: Governor & Lt Governor

Total: 1461 177 121
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

Office Title: Governor & Lt Governor

County: Houston

Precinct DFL
Tim Walz and Peggy

Flanagan

0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP. 33
0010 : BROWNSVILLE 53
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 26
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 61
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 69
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 24
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 14
0040 : EITZEN 9
0045 : HOKAH 36
0050 : HOKAH TWP. 42
0055 : HOUSTON 57
0060 : HOUSTON TWP. 21
0065 : JEFFERSON TWP. 9
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1 255
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2 200
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3 120
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP. 131
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP. 13
0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP. 35
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP. 41
0100 : SHELLDON TWP. 5
0105 : SPRING GROVE 97
0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP, 28
0115 : UNION TWP. 21
0120 : WILMINGTON TWP. 23
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP. 15
0130 : YUCATAN TWP. 21

DFL
Ole Savior and Julia M
Parker

1
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Office Title: Governor & Lt Governor

Total:

Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

1459
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

Office Title: Governor & Lt Governor

County: Houston

Precinct GLC GLC
Darrell Paulsen and Ed Steve Patterson and
Engelmann Matt Huff

0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP.
0010 : BROWNSVILLE

0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP.
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1

0025 : CALEDONIA P-2

0030 : CALEDONIA TWP.
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP.
0040 : EITZEN

0045 : HOKAH

0050 : HOKAH TWP.

0055 : HOUSTON

0060 : HOUSTON TwWP.

0065 : JEFFERSON TWP.
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP.
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP.

0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP.
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP.
0100 : SHELDON TWP.

0105 : SPRING GROVE

0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP.
0115 : UNION TWP.

0120 : WILMINGTON TWP.
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP.
0130 : YUCATAN TWP.

o
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

Office Title: Governor & Lt Governor

Total: 4
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Office Title: Governor & Lt Governor

County: Houston
Precinct

0005 :
0010 :
0015 :
0020 :
0025 :
0030 :
0035 :
0040 :
0045 :
0050 :
0055 :

0060
0065

0080

0085

0120

BLACK HAMMER TWP. -
BROWNSVILLE
BROWNSVILLE TWP.
CALEDONIA P-1
CALEDONIA P-2
CALEDONIA TWP.
CROOKED CREEK TWP.
EITZEN

HOKAH

HOKAH TWP.
HOUSTON

: HOUSTON TWP.

: JEFFERSON TWP.
0070 :
0075 :
0076 :

LA CRESCENT P-1
LA CRESCENT P-2
LA CRESCENT P-3

: LA CRESCENT TWP.
0085 :
0090 :

MAYVILLE TWP.
MONEY CREEK TWP.

: MOUND PRAIRIE TWP.
0100 :
0105:
0110:
0115

SHELDON TWP.
SPRING GROVE
SPRING GROVE TWP.
UNION TWP.

: WILMINGTON TWP.
0125:
0130 :

WINNEBAGO TWP.
YUCATAN TWP.

Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results

Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

LMN
Chris Wright and L.C.
Lawrence Converse

O O OO0 0O 0O O =2 00 0 00 0 QOO0 = 0 o000 OO N -~

LMN

James McCaske! and
David Sandbeck
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

Office Title: Govemnor & L.t Governor

Total: 5
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

Office Title: Secretary of State

County: Houston

Precinct R R
Erik van Mechelen Kim Crockett
0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP. 8 21
0010 : BROWNSVILLE 23 25
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 16 25
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 66 40
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 43 72
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 29 30
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 15 16
0040 : EITZEN 11 18
0045 : HOKAH 27 34
0050 : HOKAH TWP. 25 35
0055 : HOUSTON 27 48
0060 : HOUSTON TWP. 21 25
0065 : JEFFERSON TWP. 1 3
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1 117 84
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2 47 50
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3 27 46
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP. 63 70
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP. 12 16
0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP. 28 39
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP. 5 21
0100 : SHELDON TWP. 17 10
0105 : SPRING GROVE 34 56
0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP. 9 61
0115 : UNION TWP. 19 16
0120 : WILMINGTON TWP. 12 25.
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP. 14 8
0130 : YUCATAN TWP. 19 24
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

Office Title: Secretary of State
Total: 735 918
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

Office Title: Secretary of State

County: Houston

Precinct DFL DFL
Steve Carlson Steve Simon
0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP. 17 16
0010 : BROWNSVILLE 38 13
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 12 11
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 27 32
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 31 36
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 15 8
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 7
0040 : EITZEN 5 2
0045 : HOKAH 22 15
0050 : HOKAH TWP. 26 12
0055 : HOUSTON 31 24
0060 : HOUSTON TWP. 7 12
0065 : JEFFERSON TWP. 5 4
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1 105 132
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2 86 96
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3 47 68
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP. 66 53
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP. 5 9
0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP. 16 18
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP. 13 22
0100 : SHELDON TWP. 3 3
0105 : SPRING GROVE 37 50
0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP. 15 13
0115 : UNION TWP. 14 6
0120 : WILMINGTON TWP. 5 17
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP. 8 8
0130 : YUCATAN TWP. 14 10
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

Office Tifle: Secretary of State
Total: 677 698
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

Office Title: Attomey General

County: Houston

Precinct R R R

Sharon Anderson Doug Wardlow Jim Schuitz
0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP. 6 12 15
0010 : BROWNSVILLE 12 12 22
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 7 20 14
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 19 46 44
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 11 141 68
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 5 38 20
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 4 11 15
0040 : EITZEN 1 8 19
0045 : HOKAH 5 29 29
0050 : HOKAH TWP. 6 23 33
0055 : HOUSTON 16 36 26
0060 : HOUSTON TWP. 6 25 17
0065 : JEFFERSON TWP. 0 4 0
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1 34 96 76
0075 : LA CRESCENT P-2 11 38 51
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3 10 30 35
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP. 25 49 65
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP. 11 14 6
0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP. 5 26 37
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP. 6 15 9
0100 : SHELDON TWP. 2 8 17
0105 : SPRING GROVE 16 40 40
0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP. 9 54 11
0115 : UNION TWP. 4 18 13
0120 : WILMINGTON TWP. 4 25 15
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP. 4 6 14
0130 : YUCATAN TWP. 5 25 13
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

Office Title: Attomey General
Total: 244 749 724
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

Office Title: Attorney General

County: Houston

Precinct DFL DFL

Bill Dahn Keith Ellison
0005 : BLACK HAMMER TWP. 2 31
0010 : BROWNSVILLE 9 44
0015 : BROWNSVILLE TWP. 2 23
0020 : CALEDONIA P-1 7 58
0025 : CALEDONIA P-2 5 67
0030 : CALEDONIA TWP. 5 19
0035 : CROOKED CREEK TWP. 0 15
0040 : EITZEN 1 7
0045 : HOKAH 8 28
0050 : HOKAH TWP. 6 34
0055 : HOUSTON 6 49
0060 : HOUSTON TWP. 1 20
0065 : JEFFERSON TWP. 1 8
0070 : LA CRESCENT P-1 33 218
00757 LA CRESCENT P-2 9 181
0076 : LA CRESCENT P-3 16 107
0080 : LA CRESCENT TWP. 20 103
0085 : MAYVILLE TWP. 3 11
0090 : MONEY CREEK TWP. 1 33
0095 : MOUND PRAIRIE TWP. 4 36
0100 : SHELDON TWP. 0 6
0105 : SPRING GROVE 6 88
0110 : SPRING GROVE TWP. 2 26
0115 : UNION TWP. 2 19
0120 : WILMINGTON TWP. 2 22
0125 : WINNEBAGO TWP. 3 13
0130 : YUCATAN TWP. 2 21
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Detail of HOUSTON County Election Results
Tuesday, August 09, 2022 STATE PRIMARY

Office Title: Attorney General

Total: 156 1287
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We, the legally constituted county canvassing board certify that we have herein specified the names of the persons receiving votes and the number of votes received by each
within the county at the STATE PRIMARY held on Tuesday, August 09, 2022.

As appears by the retumns of said election in the several precincts in HOUSTON County, duly retumned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of
the county auditor. Witness our official signature at_(" 1 ed pinja. Minne so16. in HOUSTON County this {Ote  dayof Ay qu 533 , 2022.
I‘._/_J_ L= N P
Member of County Boérd -
Memter of County Board

Dimns Fupvy
County Auditor
"',aﬂ ﬁé’/},d,ﬁ'?\]

j ~. ! """':':_- A
District Cort =Aﬂmir§i§traton‘ .

A N
e

,

” :/ '.
/}I:; e . E’

CetIN
a® "t\\

S

43

Qualified voter (appointed to fill vacancy pursuant to law)
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State of Minnesota
County of HOUSTON
33

I, _AQ)LM 7 /’W‘r , county auditor within and for this county do hereby certify the within and foregoing J pages
to be a full and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast for in the STATE PRIMARY held in this county on Tuesday, August 09, 2022.

[ag-uw’ , 2022,

Witness my %d and official seal of office at the county seat in said county this [ 0 day of {

AL T iy

3
N

W

=40\
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